Landelijke selectiewedstrijd NK Allround -

Junioren C

Elfstedenhal - Leeuwarden

Klassement Dames Junioren C

Naam

Cat

Baan
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31 Yael Prenger
20 Maud Jongman
78 Berit Huiting

5 Sacha van der Weide
23 Amee Hollanders
16 Megan Sokolov
21 Bente Kerkhoff
69 Amy van der Meer
65 Kayleigh ter Laak
60 Kim van der Werff
34 Ramona Westerhuis
25 Fleur Schouten
17 Daphne Iskes
53 Iris van Beek
12 Anne Smit
19 Leila Meijer
67 Loraine van Zelst

35 Imke van Melle
Quinty van
Wijnbergen
Jopke van
Dobbenburgh

15 Tessa Veltman

46

74

27 Hanna Tigelaar
24 llse Zijsveld
8 Zefina de Bruin
37 Quinty Vos
73 Noa Kleijnendorst
1 Tjitske Eppinga
26 Marcha Lich
42 Lotte Marije Huitema
47 Tara Donoghue

DC1
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2

DC2

DC2

DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2

AMS
ENS

ASS

DNH
ENS

HVN
HRN
HAA
ENS

HVN
HRN
HRN
HAA
DEV
ALK

AMS
HRN
GRO

AMS

DNH

HAA
ASS
ENS
NYM
DEV
DNH
ASS
ASS
HVN
HAA

42.45 (1)
43.11 (3)
43.41 (5)
42.89 (2)
43.16 (4)
44.18 (7)
44.47 (13)
44.21 (3)
44.31 (10)
43.88 (6)
44.40 (11)
45.40 (22)
44.87 (19)
44.62 (16)
44.71 (17)
4491 (21)
44.57 (15)
44.76 (18)

44.23 (9)

44.47 (13)

45.46 (23)
45.59 (24)
46.07 (27)
46.00 (26)
45.59 (24)
44.41 (12)
46.86 (30)
46.85 (29)
46.60 (28)
44.89 (20)

2:11.02 (1)
2:13.04 (2)
2:15.33 (6)
2:17.39 (13)
2:16.87 (11)
2:13.89 (4)
2:13.65 ()
2:16.14 (7)
2:16.40 (8)
2:18.62 (19)
2:17.27 (12)
2:14.87 (5)
2:16.78 (9)
2:17.55 (15)
2:17.42 (14)
2:16.84 (10)
2:18.13 (17)
2:17.61 (16)

2:19.49 (21)

2:19.11 (20)

2:18.15 (18)
2:21.26 (24)
2:20.14 (22)
2:20.63 (23)
2:23.92 (27)
2:28.31 (29)
2:21.94 (25)
2:23.01 (26)
2:27.43 (28)
2:37.17 (30)

86.123
87.456
88.520
88.686
88.783
88.810
89.020
89.590
89.776
90.086
90.156
90.356
90.463
90.470
90.516
90.523
90.613
90.630

90.726

90.840

91.510
92.676
92.783
92.876
93.563
93.846
94.173
94.520
95.743
97.280
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Klassement Heren Junioren C

Naam

Cat

Baan
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58 Jesse Speijers
29 Jeroen de Kroon
63 Ivo de la Porte
57 Thijs Kooiman
39 Henk van Atten
76 Stan Springer
13 Rick de Ruijgt
49 Jarno Pluijgers
43 Onno Zonneveld
68 Michiel de Jong
80 Dyon Talsma
71 Gert Jan van Diepen
59 Daan van der Elst
70 Bart Klaver
22 Bas Meijer
83 Jonathan van Renesse
9 Niek Stolhof
72 Joost de Jong
3 Leonard van Maaren
79 Ferenc Nijland
7 Mats Siemons
28 Rik van Benthem
33 Pim Schuur
2 Jaimy van der Scheer
54 Jens Verbeek
64 Nick Meijer
45 Tom Jonkmans
62 Stefan bij de Weg
36 Maikel Been
81 Mads Kuiken
52 Jan Gerbrandij
32 Mees Hulst
6 Jorian ten Cate
75 Gert Wierda

HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC1

DNH
HVN
HRN
DNH
DNH
DNH
UTR
BRE

HAA
HVN
HVN
HRN
BRE

UTR
HRN

HVN
DNH
BRE
DEV
AMS
HVN
ASS
ASS
DRO
HVN
AMS
HVN
GRO
HVN
HVN
DEV
DEV
LEE

40.06 (1)
40.16 (2)
40.80 (5)
41.17 (13)
40.65 (3)
41.40 (18)
41.56 (19)
41.58 (20)
41.35 (16)
40.70 (4)
41.26 (15)
41.63 (21)
41.07 ®)
40.81 (6)
41.13 (12)
41.01 (7)
41.12 (10)
41.17 (13)
41.09 (9)
41.12 (10)
41.35 (16)
41.91 (25)
42.54 (30)
42.04 (27)
41.76 (23)
42.03 (26)
42.21 (28)
42.47 (29)
41.88 (24)
41.65 (22)
43.50 (32)
44.71 (33)
43.19 (31)
DNF

2:01.80 (1)
2:04.95 (7)
2:04.61 (6)
2:04.46 (5)
2:06.35 (12)
2:04.43 (4)
2:04.03 (2)
2:04.13 3
2:05.11 (9)
2:07.20 (15)
2:06.14 (11)
2:05.03 (8)
2:07.00 (14)
2:07.99 (17)
2:07.67 (16)
2:08.82 (20)
2:09.12 (21)
2:09.13 (22)
2:10.18 (28)
2:10.90 (30)
2:10.27 (29)
2:08.61 (18)
2:06.79 (13)
2:08.80 (19)
2:09.74 (25)
2:09.34 (23)
2:09.79 (26)
2:10.04 (27)
2:13.88 (32)
2:16.76 (33)
2:11.68 (31)
2:09.36 (24)
2:18.83 (34)
2:05.86 (10)

80.660
81.810
82.336
82.656
82.766
82.876
82.903
82.956
83.053
83.100
83.306
83.306
83.403
83.473
83.686
83.950
84.160
84.213
84.483
84.753
84.773
84.780
84.803
84.973
85.006
85.143
85.473
85.816
86.506
87.236
87.393
87.830
89.466
41.953
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